

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri... Ramesh Kumar
..... Singh, A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division... Biheta

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोद, बाघापुर

15/7/21

Certified that the

*Re issued to Sri. Anil Kumar J.C
Road Biheta.*

25/8/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Damapur

DIVISION

Biheta

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1462

Name of officer Sri Ramesh Kumar

Singh

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
		mahadevthar to free V road			
		to lekhanota			
Head M.M.B.S.Y					
Agency:- Adit kumar.					
Agreement No:- 07/SBP/2021-22					
				15/7/2021	
Record measurement					
Dt of measurement:- 25/7/2021					
① construction of Benchmark and reference pillars as per Sp. - do - do - Job					
				0.995 km	
② clearing and grubbing road land including uproot wild vegetation - do					
				- do - Job	

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	

Abstract of Cost

① Construction of Benchmark
and reference Pillars as
per -- do -- do -- do

Only vide item M.B Page ①

0.995 k.m @ Rs 10982.64/k.m

→ Rs 10928 = 00

② Clearing and grubbing
Road land: -

Clearing and grubbing
road land including
uprooting wild vegetation
-- do -- do -- do

Only vide item M.B Page ②

0.68 Hec @ Rs 52998.00/Hec

→ Rs 36038 = 00

③ Construction of
embankment with approved
material deposited at

Continuation

Rs 46966 = 00

BHRS 46966-00

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
site from					
obtained from borrow					
pits with - do - do - Job					
for qty vide item M.B Page (3)					
for 1000 m lead					
1011.625 m ³ @ Rs 154.58/m ³					
→ Rs 156377 =					
for 1000 m lead					
1425.375 m ³ @ Rs 192.03/m ³					
→ Rs 83605 =					
(4) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder:-					
Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - do Job.					
Qty vide item M.B Page (7)					
1626.34 m ³ @ Rs 190.01/m ³					
→ Rs 309021 =					
Rs 595969 =					

Continuation

B/F Rs 595969=00

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ GSB Gravel:-					
construction of granular					
Subbase by spreading					
well graded material					
spreading in uniform					
layers - do. do. job					
Qty vide item M.B Page ⑧					
606.27 m ³ @ Rs 2971.9/m ³					
→ Rs 1801774=00					
⑥ WBM (Water bond macadam)					
→ Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates of Sp sizes					
to Water bond macadam					
-- do - do - job					
Qty vide item M.B Page ⑩					
267.331 m ³ @ Rs 3819.49/m ³					
→ Rs 1021071=00					
Rs 3418814=00					

Continuation

HFR 3418814=00

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) F.W. in excavation of foundation of structure as per drawing -- do -- do -- Job					
Qty vide item M.B. Rec. (4)					
58.24 m ³ @ Rs 305.42/m ³					
Rs 17787 = 00					
(8) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundations complete -- do -- do -- Job					
Rec- M15					
Qty vide item M.B. Rec. (5)					
5.292 m ³ @ Rs 5257.05/m ³					
Rs 27820 = 00					
(9) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundations complete -- do -- do -- Job					
Qty vide item M.B. Rec. (5)					
37.64 m ³ @ Rs 5747.70/m ³					

Continuation → Rs 216343 = 00

Rs 3680764 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign		board			with logo
as per MORD					-- do --
do - Job					
Qty note item					M.B Page (4)
01 @ Rs		9426-63			/sq
					Rs 9427 = 00
					Rs 38 91524 = 00
Less as per agreement					
		(- 1.55%)			→ 60318 = 00
					Rs 38 31206 = 00
Add 11 labourers					38 312 = 00
Add 12.1.65 T →		459745 = 00			(Signature)
Add 57441 = 00					T/E / 1/1/65
		Rs 4386704 = 00			
					(Signature) 8/6/22
					J-E Binta

Continuation